

---

## Pachet materiale sanitare si constructii

I.D.: 70998929

---

Data publicarii	06.07.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.480,67 RON - 1.480,67 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA PE 150 ML x 3,7815 = 567,23 lei; ROBINET 1 TOL 6 buc. x 42,0167 = 252,10 lei; ROBINET 3/4 TOL 4 buc. x 56,7225 = 226,89 lei; ROBINET 1/2 TOL 5 buc. x 21,0080 = 105,04 lei; TEU PE 12 buc. x 8,4033 = 100,84 lei; COT PE 16 buc. x 5,6725 = 90,76 lei; MUFA PE 8 buc. x 6,7225 = 53,78 lei; PIESA RACORD 2 buc. x 42,0150 = 84,03 lei

---